Broslavskyi Myroslav Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Migration Service in Lviv Oblast
(Region), Acting Head

March 2016 Resigned

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/968
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/968
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/968
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/968

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

PE Galteplosvit ownership 42519149

PE Galteplosvit Beneficial owner 42519149

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16325
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16325

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

'y OMC YkpaiHu y JIbBiBCbKil
obnacTi, HavanbHukK Bigainy
LLeHTpani30BaHOro
0hOpMJIEHHSA OOKYMEHTIB Y
OMC YKpaiHun y JIbBiBCbKil
obnacTi

'y OMC YkpaiHu y JIbBiBCbKil
obnacTi, HavyanbHukK Bigoiny
LLeHTpanizoBaHoro
ohopMNEHHSA OOKYMeHTIB 'Y
OMC YkpaiHn y JIbBiBCbKil
obnacTi

Main Department of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine in
Lviv oblast (region), Head of
the Centralized Documents
Registration™ Department of
the Main Department of the
State Migration Service of
Ukraine in Lviv oblast (region)

Main Division of the State
Migration Service in Lviv Oblast
(Region), Head of the
Department

5763,50

18 308,45

4171,17

4 061,28


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018 Deposits —

2018 Cash 450 000,00

2018 Other —

2017 Deposits —

2017 Cash 450 000,00

2017 Other —

2016 Deposits —

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —

2015 Deposits 1 000,00

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH 21 500,00

2017 UAH 21 500,00

2016 UAH 21 500,00

2015 UAH 20 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2016

2015

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1020.0 sq.

177.0 sq.

177.0 sq.

177.0 sq.

177.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

68.5 sq.
(1)

68.5 sq.
(1)

68.5 sq.
(1)

68.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756

VEHICLES:

2018 * PeHo Tpacik 1992
2017 ¢ PeHo Tpadik 1992
2016 e PeHo Tpacik 1992

e Aypni-A6 cepgaH 2003

2015 * PeHo Tpacik 1991
e Audi A6 2003
all
CAREER:
March 13, 2015 — till March 2016 Main Division of the State

Migration Service in Lviv Oblast
(Region), Acting Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b9c32e1-b029-42b4-9082-9589803d2520
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb6d289-ec50-418b-abf7-6402d4eefd74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71b25b82-de37-465d-9f44-05e984b5af65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc0441f7-210f-4bf5-b0bb-ed6e9de5f756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/968
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/968
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/968

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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